By the glass

Cider
2021 Isastegi Euskal Sagardoa d.o 6% - 125,-/350,-

Sparkling wine
['lusio - Brut Nature Cava 120,-

Mas Candi - Corpinnat Brut Nature 145,-

White wine

Hiruzta - Txakoli 125,-
Via Arxéntea - Godello y Treixadura 130,-

Olivier Riviere - La Bastid Rioja Blanco 175,-

Orange Wine

Ca N'Estruc - Bl Muscat 155,-

Red wine
Proyecto Garnachas - Salvaje del Moncayo 130,-
Mentridana - El Mentridano 175,-
Bodegas Vinas del Cenit - Via Cenit 180,-



Draft Beer (0,33l)

Schouskjelleren Mikrobryggeri Empress of India IPA 4,7% - 120,-
Schouskjelleren Mikrobryggeri Classic Pilsner 4,7% - 95,-
Frydenlund Pilsner 4,5% - 72,-

All beers are 0,33

Garagardo - Bottled beers

Alhambra Reserva 0,33l San Miguel 6,4%
Alhambra Reserva 0,71 San Miguel 6,4%
San Miguel Tradicion 1l San Miguel 4,5%
Daura (Gluten free) 0,33l Estrella Damm 5,4%

Sagardoa - Cider

2017 Isastegi Sagardotegia Euskal Sagardoa D.O Gipuzkoa
Riestra Sidra Natural Sariego Asturias
Riestra Sidra Natural Espumosa Sariego Asturias
Riestra Ice Sidra Sariego Asturias

2015 Bordatto Etxaldea Mokofin Iparralde

Non-alcoholic drinks

Lust for life DDH IPA 0,33 90,-
San Miguel 0,00 0,33l 65,-
Pink Grapefruit Soda 0,21 49,-
Pepsi / Pepsi Max 0,33l 49,-
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer / Tonic 0,21 55,-
Villbrygg Glimt 0,33l 95,-
Ringi Eplemost 0,33 60,-
Cocktails

Spanish Mule - Dark rhum & ginger beer 145,-

Vermut Blanco & tonic 135,-

Rebujito - Fino sherry, mint and sprite 135,-

Basque Sangria - Pitcher with homemade Sangria 295,-

130,-
275,-
275.-
125,-

350,-
400,-
485,-
800/130,-
595,-



Vino Espumoso - Sparkling wine

Spain

Year Producer & Name District Price
101 Il ‘lusio Brut Nature Cava Penedes, Catalunya 600,-
102 2019 Mas Candi Corpinnat Brut Nature Penedes, Catalunya 700,-
102 2018 Torello Corpinnat Brut Reserva Penedes, Catalunya 900,-
104 2017 Gramona Corpinnat Penedes, Catalunya 900,-
105 2014 Gramona Corpinnat Ill Lustros Penedes, Catalunya 1100,-
106 2012 Gramona Corpinnat Cellar Batlle Penedes, Catalunya 1450,-
103 2019 Muga Conde de Haro Cava Brut 800,-
Rosé

112 2020 Llopart Rosé Brut Reserva Corpinnat Penedes, Catalunya 850,-
Pet-Nat

108 Entre Vinyes Oniric Rosat Pet-Nat Penedes, Catalunya 700,-
108 Jan Vidal Vita Vivet Pet-Nat Penedes, Catalunya 650,-
103 2021 Ca N'Estruc Garnatxa Blanca Muscat Ancestral  Penedes, Catalunya 800,-

110 2021 Domino de Punctum Lanzado

Castilla la Mancha, Spania  600,-



Vino Blanco - White wine
Spain

Year Producer & Name

Andalucia

218 2020 Verticales La Raspa Moscatel y Doradilla
217 2019 Ximénes-Spinola Exceptional Harvest

218 2020 La Bota de Florpower 107
217 2021 Muchada-Leclapart Univers
217 2021 Muchada-Leclapart Elixir

Basque Country

202 2020 Bat Gara Txakoli Uno

203 2020 Bat Gara Txakoli Urtaran
201 2022 Hiruzta Txakolina

204 2021 Bodega Gorka lzagirre G22
205 2020 Bodega Gorka lzagirre Zura

Catalonia

227 2021 Anima Mundi Gres

209 2021 Ca N'Estruc BI Muscat (orange)
233 2021 Enric Soler Impro-visacio

233 2020 Antoni Galimani La Fusta (orange)
211 2016 Celler Cal Pla Mas D’en Compte
213 2021 Terroir al Limit Terra de Cuques
212 2018 Terroir al Limit Pedra de Guix

211 2021 Mas Doix Murmuri

237 2021 Nin-Ortiz Planetes Carinyena Blanca

District

Sierras de Malaga, Andalucia
Frontera, Jerez

Jerez, Andalucia

Jerez, Andalucia

Jerez, Andalucia

Arabako, Basque Country
Arabako, Basque Country
Bizkaiko, Basque Country
Bizkaiko, Basque Country
Bizkaiko, Basque Country

Penedes Catalunia
Penedes, Catalunya
Penedes, Catalunya
Catalunya

Priorat, Catalunya
Priorat, Catalunya
Priorat, Catalunya
Priorat, Catalunya

Priorat, Catalunya

550,-
775,-
950,-
1100,-
1400,-

700,-
900,-
625,-
750,-
950,-

615,-
800,-
1300,-
900,-
850,-
1200,-
1500,-
950,-
1100,-



Castillay Leon

235 2021 Naia K-Naia

235 2021 Bodegas Naia Sauvignon Blanc
222 2019 Menade Rue Verdejo

223 2016 Menade Sobrenatural

223 2021 Andrea Mufatto Ma Godello
223 2021 Andrea Mufatto Ma Blanco
222 2020 Matsu La Jefa

209 2018 Alvar de Dios Vaguéra

230 2020 Vinas del Cenit Cenit Blanco
224 2013 Microbio Brutal!!

225 2018 Microbio Sin Nombre

Castilla-La Mancha

233 2020 Jiménez-Landi Naranja (orange)

Galicia

206 2022 Bodega Castillo de Maetierra Atlantis

206 2021 Bodega Nora Albarino

206 2021 Bodegas Fulcro A Pedreira
208 2021 Nanclares Dandelion Albarino
208 2021 Albamar Albarifio

209 2022 Telmo Rodriguez Gaba do Xil O Barreiro
208 2021 Via Arxéntea Godello y Treixadura

Navarra

219 2022 Aseginolaza & Leunda Txuria

220 2021 Azul y Garanza Naturaleza Salvaje Blanco

221 2021 Aroa Le Naturel Blanco

Rueda, Castillay Leon 575,-
Rueda, Castilla y Leon 700,-
Rueda, Castilla y Leon 625,-
Rueda, Castillay Leon 1250,-
Bierzo, Castilla y Leon 1200,-
Bierzo, Castilla y Leon 1400,-
Toro, Castilla y Leon 1050,-
Zamora, Castilla y Leon 725,-

Zamora, Castilla y Leon 1150,-
Nieva Segovia, Castilla y Leon1100,-
Nieva Segovia, Castilla y Leon 900,-

Méntrida, Castilla-La Mancha 900,-

Rias Baixas, Galicia 700,-
Rias Baixas, Galicia 650,-
Rias Baixas, Galicia 750,-
Rias Baixas, Galicia 850,-
Rias Baixas, Galicia 950,-
Valdeorras, Galicia 800,-
Monterrei, Galicia 650,-
Navarra 900,-
Navarra 800,-
Navarra 600,-



Murcia & Valencia

215 2021 Parajes Del Valle Maceracion (orange)

216 2021 Les Freses Blanc Moscatell Amfora

216 2021 Les Freses Blanc Moscatell Paquita Mut

Rioja
228 2014 Lopez de Haro Gran Reserva
231 2015 CVNE Monopole Classico

231 2020 Olivier Riviere La Bastid Rioja Blanco

Tenerife

226 2021 Envinate Benje Blanco
226 2022 Piedra Fluida Blanco
232 2021 Piedra Fluida Frontones

Jumilla,Murcia
Alicante,Valencia

Alicante,Valencia

Alta,Rioja
Alavesa, Rioja

Rioja

635,-
950,-
950,-

900,-
850,-
900,-

Ycoden Daute Isora, Tenerife 850,-

Ycoden Daute Isora, Tenerife 850,-

Ycoden Daute Isora, Tenerife 950,-

Portugal

Year Producer & Name District Price
210 2020 Luis Seabra Granito Cru Alvarinho Vinho Verde 995,-
236 2021 Luis Seabra Xisto Llimitado Douro e Porto 750,-
238 2020 Baias e Ensenadas Malvasia Lisboa 800,-
236 2018 Colares Chitas Reserva Branco Lisboa 1300,-
Vino Rosado - Rosé wine

Spain

Year Producer & Name District Price
302 2022 Hacienda Lopez de Haro Rosado Alavesa, Rioja 650,-
303 2017 Terroir al Limit Roc d'Aubaga Vinum Verum Priorat, Catalunya 1150,-
304 2020 Magna Vides Vera Vides Ribeira del Duero 600,-



Vino Tinto - Red Wine

Spain

Year Producer & Name District Price
Basque country

414 2022 Gorka Izagirre llun Bizkaiko, Basque Country 750,-
Castillay Leon

402 2022 Matsu El Picaro Toro, Castilla y Leon 595,-
403 2021 Matsu El Recio Toro, Castilla y Léon 750,-
403 2020 Matsu El Viejo Toro, Castilla y Léon 1200,-
405 2019 Bardos Romantica Ribera del Duero 650,-
401 2020 Bodega Gormaz Catania Joven Ribera del Duero 650,-
404 2020 Carmelo Rodero 9 Meses Ribera del Duero 750,-
443 2020 Casa Rojo CL 98 Ribeira del Duero 800,-
448 2019 Dominio de Atauta Parada de Atauta Ribeira del Duero 900,-
430 2019 Aalto Tempranillo Ribeira del duero 1400,-
441 2018 Bodegas Vinas del Cenit Via Cenit Zamora, Castilla y Leon 850,-
447 2017 Bodegas Vinas del Cenit Cenit Zamora, Castilla y Leon 1150,-
437 2020 Veronica Ortega Quite Bierzo, Castilla y Leon 750,-
437 2021 César Marquez Parajes Bierzo Bierzo, Castilla y Leon 750,-

Catalonia

429 2016 Cervoles Garnacha

424 2019 Camino Terra Remota Camino
439 2019 Vega Aixala Emma Carinena

428 2019 Costers del Siurana Usatges

427 2021 Terroir al Limit Historic Negre
425 2018 Terroir al Limit Les Manyes

425 2014 Terroir al Limit Les Tosses

436 2021 Cosmic Vinyaters Gratidud Negre

Costers del Segre, Catalonia
Conca de Barbera, Catalonia

Conca del Barbera, Catalonia

Priorat, Catalonia
Priorat, Catalonia
Priorat, Catalonia
Priorat, Catalonia

Penedes, Catalonia

850,-
850,-
985,-
1100,-
950,-
3250,-
3250,-
850,-



Castilla-La Mancha

413 2022 Envinate Albahra

413 2019 Jiménez-Landi El Corraledn
413 2018 Jiménez-Landi Sotorrondero
413 2021 Mentridana El Mentridano

Galicia

421 2020 Domino do Bibei Lalama

Mallorca

406 2021 Motor Callet

407 2018 4 kilo 12 volts

408 2018 4 kilo

406 2021 Can Axartell Coleccion Mantonegro
412 2021 Mesquida Mora Sincronia

Madrid

433 2017 4 Monos Tierra de Luna
413 2021 Comando G La Bruja
413 2020 Comando G Rozas 1er

Murcia
445 2019 Las Vinas Bastardas
446 2021 Enemigo Mio Garnacha

Navarra

426 2020 Le Naturel Tinto

405 2020 Azul y Garanza Naturaleza Salvaje Tinto
405 2021 Proyecto Garnachas Salvaje del Moncayo

Almansa, Castilla-La Mancha 750,-

Méntrida, Castilla-La Mancha 750,-

Méntrida, Castilla-La Mancha 800,-
Méntrida, Castilla-La Mancha 850,-

Ribeira Sacra,Galicia

VdIT, Mallorca
VdIT, Mallorca
VdIT, Mallorca
VdIT, Mallorca

Balearene, Mallorca

Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

Murcia

Murcia

Navarra
Navarra

Navarra

950,-

800,-
850,-
1200,-
700,-
775,-

950,-
850,-
1300,-

850,-
800,-

550,-
800,-
600,-



Rioja

415 2019 Barbara Palacios Puppi de Barbarot
416 2014 Barbara Palacios Barbarot

417 2019 Bodegas Muga Reserva

420 2014 Lopez de Heredia Vifia Cubillo

422 2011 Lopez de Heredia Vifia Tondonia

417 2021 Bideona Laderas Tempranillo

423 2021 Carlos Sanchez Buradon Las Plegarias
423 2017 Obalo La Arenas

447 2016 Pedro Balda Cosecha

Tenerife
409 2021 Envinate Benje Tinto
410 2017 Borja Perez Artifice Tinto

Portugal

Year Producer & Name

449 2020 Baias e Enseadas Castelao
449 2021 Azores Volcanico Tinto

Vino Dulce - Sweet wine
Spain

Year Producer & Name

Alta, Rioja
Alta, Rioja
Alta, Rioja
Alta, Rioja
Alta, Rioja
Alta, Rioja
Alavesa, Rioja
Rioja

Baja,Rioja

800,-
950,-
875,-
850,-
1150,-
650,-
1500,-
900,-
1500,-

Ycoden Daute Isora, Tenerife 850,-

Ycoden Daute Isora, Tenerife 750,-

District
Lisboa

Azorene

District

Price

2017 Bentomiz Ariyanas David Tinto Dulce 0,375l
2001 Nadal 1510 Botrytis Noble
2013 Luis Pato Abafado Molecular Rosé 0,375l

Sierras de Malaga
Penedes, Catalunya

Bairrada, Portugal

110,-/695,-
185/1100,-
110,-/550,-



Sherry

Producer & Name Glass 6¢l
Fino

Equipo Navazos La Bota de Fino 91 110,-
Lustau Almacenista Gonzales Obregon Fino del Puerto 110,-
Amontillado

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos 95,-
Oloroso

Emilio Lustau Almacenista Oloroso “Pata de Gallina” 110,-
Sweet

Ximinez Spinola Old Harvest Medium 110,-
Lustau East India Solera 135,-

Vino fortificado

Vermut

Glass 6¢l

Emilio Lustau SA Vermut Rojo

Emilio Lustau SA Vermut Blanco

Dorado

Glass 6¢l

Bodegas Cachazo Carrasvifias Dorado

Digestivo
Brandy
Velloso Solera Gran Reserva Brandy

Carlos |, Solera Gran Reserva

Orujo
Pazo Senorans Aguardiente de Orujo
Pazo Senorans Aguardiente de Hierbas

Doniene Gorrondona Aguardiente de Alga

Pris 1cl

85,-
85,-

60,-

30,-
26,-

26,-
23,-
29,-



